Datenblatt

Profipress G-Bogen 45°
mit SC-Contur

( ‘ - Pressanschliisse
F A ) Ausstattung
{: "] Dichtelemente HNBR
i £ Modell 2626
9 1
N - ‘3 Artikel 345 617
2

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Z-MaB (Vorgangerversion)
Lange (Vorgangerversion)
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

2001e286669b6a2f2f60ae2e409f49dad2b8d65a

Z*
L*

18

7 mm
29 mm
9 mm
31 mm

50,4 g

124,32 cm?®
Kupfer
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